www.metzgermcguire.com 800-223-6680
ACCESSORIES
EPOXY JOINT FILLERS
POLYUR E A JOINT FILLERS
CONCRETE REPAIR PRODUCTS
INDUSTRY STANDARD
CONCRETE FLOOR JOINT
FILLERS & REPAIR PRODUCTS

TECHNICAL PROPERTIES
 TEST METHOD RESULTS
HARDNESS, SHORE “A” @ 70°F D-2240 A64-69
INITIAL GEL TIME - 50 SEC.
FULL GEL TIME - 2 MINS.
PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC - 30 MINS.
INITIAL SHAVE TIME - 1 HOUR
INITIAL GRINDING/POLISHING - 6 HOURS
TENSILE ELONGATION*(@ 70°F) D-412 162%
TENSILE STRENGTH (@ 70°F) D-412 393 psi
MIX RATIO (by vol.) - 1:1
SOLIDS CONTENT - 100%
SHRINKAGE - Negligible
Item# Unit
MMRS65-600 600 ml
MMRS65-10 10 gallons
MMRS88-65-CP Color Pack
Moderate-Duty, Semi-Rigid
Polyurea Joint Filler for Retail and
Warehouse Concrete Floors

4 www.metzgermcguire.com
TECHNICAL PROPERTIES
 TEST METHOD RESULTS
HARDNESS, SHORE “A” @ 70˚F D-2240  A86-90
TENSILE STRENGTH  D-638  970 PSI
TENSILE ELONGATION*(@ 70˚F)  D-638  180%
ADHESION TO CONCRETE  D-4541  350-400 PSI
TACK FREE @ 70˚F  -  5 Minutes
TRAFFIC READY @ 70˚ F  -  1 Hour
MIX RATIO (by vol.)  -  1:1
SOLIDS CONTENT  -  100%
SHRINKAGE  -  Negligible
*This property provided only for comparison with other polyureas.
Elongation is not an indication of expansion capability.
Item# Unit
MMRS88-600 600 ml
MMRS88-10 10 gallons
MMRS88-65-CP Color Pack
MMRS88-FP Fast Pack
s
1-800-223-6680

5
TECHNICAL PROPERTIES
 TEST METHOD RESULTS
HARDNESS, SHORE “A” @ 0˚F D-2240  A92-94
HARDNESS, SHORE “A” @ 70˚F D-2240  A88-92
TENSILE ELONGATION*(@ 0˚F)  D-638  170%
ADHESION TO CONCRETE  D-4541  350-400 PSI
TACK FREE @ 0˚F  -  2 Hours
TRAFFIC READY @ 0˚ F  -  3-5 Hours
MIX RATIO (by vol.)  -  1:1
SOLIDS CONTENT  -  100%
SHRINKAGE  -  Negligible
*This property provided only for comparison with other polyureas.
Elongation is not an indication of lateral expansion capability.
Item# Unit
MMRSF-1500 1500 ml
MMRSF-10 10 gallons
MM-80 was developed to fill and protect joints in
industrial concrete floors that are subject to hard
wheeled material handling traffic and heavy loads. Its
primary function is to support such traffic and protect

• You can expose Spal-Pro 2000 to moderate traffic
loads in fifteen (15) minutes and full, heavy traffic in
thirty (30) minutes.
• Spal-Pro 2000 is can be used in coolers/freezers
down to minus 20˚F (-29˚C), in ambient settings or
at temperatures up to 120˚F (49˚C), all with equally
successful results.
• Spal-Pro 2000 is a consistent cure and quality in
all environments; no uncured strips, no soft, hard spots
as with some other polyureas.
8 www.metzgermcguire.com
The Industry Standard Heavy-Duty
Polyurea Repair Polymer
 for Industrial Concrete Floors
Item# Unit
MMSP2000-450 450 ml
MMSP2000-900 900 ml
MMSP2000-15 15 gallons
TECHNICAL PROPERTIES
 TEST METHOD RESULTS
HARDNESS, SHORE “A” D-2240 95 (-0, +5)
HARDNESS, SHORE “D” D-2240 50 (-0, +5)

your floor project.
Available in these Colors
Mocha Brown
Cardboard
Porpoise
Black
Dovetail Gray
Black Fox
Ryno Gray
Intellectual Gray Less Brown
Warm Stone
Brevity Brown
9
Item# Unit
MMSRG-2 2 gallons
MMSRG10 10 gallons
MMSRG-CP Color Pack
Viscosity Profile
Part A ........................................................................... 199 cps
Part B ............................................................................178 cps

Pot life in Mixing Nozzle (70°F/21°C). 1-1.5 minutes
(Thin Film, 70°F/21°C Sample)
Working time ................................... 3-4 minutes
Tack Free Time .................................. 15 minutes
Grindable ........................................45 minutes
Typical Physical Properties
Shore D Hardness ....................................70-75
Compressive Strength (ASTM D-638), psi. .....3550
Tensile Strength (ASTM D412), psi ................5100
Elongation (ASTM D412), % ......................7.0-9.0
Die C Tear Strength (ASTM D624), pli ........... 380
Mix Ratio by Volume .................................... 1:1
Odor ...................................................Minimal
Shrinkage ......................................... Negligible
Item# Unit
MMRRPG-1500 1500 ml
1-800-223-6680
Fast-Set Low Viscosity Structural
Concrete Repair Product

minutes
• Ready for traffic in 15 - 30 minutes
• Can be ground flush with floor in 25 minutes.
• Rapid Refloor’s low viscosity allows for penetration
into cracks as narrow as 1/64” (.016” or .40 mm)
• Unlike many low-viscosity structural repair products,
Rapid Refloor is virtually odorless
• Rapid Refloor is non-hazardous and can be
shipped overnight by air carrier
TRAFFIC
READY IN 15-30
MINUTES
Available in 72 Colors to best match your floor.
11
Item# Unit
MMRR-250 250 ml
MMRR-600 600 ml
Viscosity Profile
Part A ..................................................120 cps
Part B ....................................................70 cps
Mixed ..................................................100 cps

(.016 or .40 mm) and micropits in the floor surface
• Unlike many low viscosity structural repair products,
Rapid Refloor XP is virtually odorless
• Rapid Refloor XP is non-hazardous and can be
shipped overnight by air carrier
• When used as a grouting product, Rapid Refloor XP
can enhance floor surface continuity and gloss
• Rapid Refloor XP can be mixed with aggregate to
extend yield and provide better blended repairs
HAND MIX
FORMULA
12
Item# Unit
MMRRXP-2 2 gallons
MMRRXP-10 10 gallons
Viscosity Profile
Part A ..................................................640 cps
Part B ....................................................40 cps
Mixed ..................................................340 cps

protection and correction.
Injectable Polyurea For The Correction
of Deflecting Concrete Slabs
19
TECHNICAL PROPERTIES
  RESULTS
HARDNESS, SHORE “A” @ 70˚F  A95
HARDNESS, SHORE “D” @ 70˚F  D55
TENSILE STRENGTH  2850 PSI
COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH  1800 PSI
POT LIFE @ 70˚F  2-3 MINS.
MIX RATIO (by volume)  2:1
SOLIDS CONTENT  100%
SHRINKAGE  Negligible
Item# Unit
MMSTB-15 15 gallons
1-800-223-6680
Spal-Pro Stabilizer EXP is used to correct conditions
where concrete slabs deflect and/or rock when subjected

 TEST METHOD RESULTS*
WEIGHT PER GAL. A/B, LBS.    9.1/10.2
MIX RATIO BY VOLUME    1:1
VISCOSITY, MIXED   800 cps
REACTION TIME/POTLIFE    65 secs.
SET TIME   4-6 mins.
DENSITY   8.0 pcf
COMPRESSION ASTM 1621 115 psi
TENSILE STRENGTH  ASTM 638 165 lbs
EXPANSION RATE, TYPICAL    7:1
* Properties shown are typical, but will vary from project to project
 depending upon various factors including foam mass, temperature
 and dispensing method.
20
Item# Unit
MMSTBEXP-1500 1500 ml
MMSTBEXP-10 10 gallons
1-800-223-6680
Spal-Pro SPF/SPF-P is a water-based, one-
component liquid that, when dry, creates a thin film.
This film creates a protective seal over concrete